23 m

IMBOOOM

ARBEITSBUHNENVERMIETUNG

Teleskopbiihne - Diesel - Haulotte HT23 RTJ Pro
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Technische Daten
Arbeitshohe
Plattformh&he
PlattformmaBe
Seitliche Reichweite
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthéhe
Tragfahigkeit
Gesamtgewicht
Steigfahigkeit
Bereifung
Antrieb

8 10 12 14 16 18 20 m

22,50 m
20,50 m

0,91 x2,44 m
18,30 m
10,40 m

2,47 m

2,70 m

450 kg
13.400 kg

40 %

Gelandereifen, schaumgefiillt

Diesel

Telefon 0 39 21 /9 76 82 90



